Product Datasheet
HEA and PPA
HyperCel Resins
Mixed-mode
Chromatography for
Protein Separation
Product Information
HEA and PPA HyperCel resins are industry-scalable chroma-

analyzed using ELISA (not shown) and SDS-PAGE to identify and quantify
the F(ab’)₂.
Ordering Information
HEA HyperCel Resin PPA HyperCel Resin
25 mL 20250-026 20260-025
100 mL 20250-033 20260-030
1 L 20250-041 20260-040
5 L 20250-042 20260-045
10 L 20250-056 20260-052
1 mL PRC Prepacked Column, 5 mm ID × 50 mm PRC05X050HEAHCEL	 PRC05X050PPAHCEL
5 mL PRC Prepacked Column, 8 mm ID × 100 mm PRC08X100HEAHCEL	 PRC08X100PPAHCEL
RoboColumn®* 200 µL, row of 8 SR2HEA SR6PPA
RoboColumn®* 600 µL, row of 8 SR6HEA SR6PPA
*RoboColumn is a registered trademark of Repligen GmbH
Germany